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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: FV1402
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 148901

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Carl V Phillips
7 Trocha St
Nashua NH 03063-3447

*560 CROMWELL AVE

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 5/5/2014

GLENDALE ADDITION LOT 15 BLK
1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 32-29-23-24-0035
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Melissa R Urquia

Po Box 174

Newport MN 55055-0174
*351 PAGE STE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/5/2014

THE WEST ST. PAUL REAL ESTATE
AND IMPROVEMENT SYNDICATE

ADDITION NO. 2 THAT PART OF LOTS
13,14 & LOT 15 LYING WLY OF THE E

1 FT SD LOT 15 BLK 15 LYING SELY

OF AL RUN FROM THE SW COR OF SD

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 08-28-22-41-0113
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Scott T Doherty

Jeffrey R Doherty

17167 Fairmont Ave
Farmington MN 55024-8850
*2173 ST CLAIR AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/5/2014

RIVERWOOD PARK LOT 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,440.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,440.00 05-28-23-44-0181
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$1,600.00

Toby Silvermann

William I Fine Trustee

80 8th St S Ste 1916
Minneapolis MN 55402-2111
#1884 SUMMIT AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 5/5/2014

ROSEDALE PARK EX AVE AND
ALLEY LOT 15BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 04-28-23-31-0011
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00
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Joan A Sedro

1291 Van Buren Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2017

*1291 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/5/2014

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 28
BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 34-29-23-12-0147
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Wells Fargo Bank Na

8480 Stagecoach Cir

Frederick MD 21701-4747
*301 WYOMING ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/5/2014

SWEENEY'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.
PAULLOT 10BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 07-28-22-34-0117
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Total Flow Valve: $5,040.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $720.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $210.00
Total Attorney Fee: $30.00
Project Total: $6,000.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $6,000.00
6 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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