9:03:58 5/8/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date		Project: FV1402 Assmt: 148901 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 1	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>	
	GLENDALE ADDITION LOT 15 BLK	Flow Valve	1.00	720.00	\$720.00	32-29-23-24-0035	
7 Trocha St	1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
Nashua NH 03063-3447		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*560 CROMWELL AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 4				=	\$880.00		
*Pending as of: 5/5/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	THE WEST ST. PAUL REAL ESTATE	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	08-28-22-41-0113	
Po Box 174	AND IMPROVEMENT SYNDICATE	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
Newport MN 55055-0174	ADDITION NO. 2 THAT PART OF LOTS 13,14 & LOT 15 LYING WLY OF THE E	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*351 PAGE ST E	1 FT SD LOT 15 BLK 15 LYING SELY	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 2	OF A L RUN FROM THE SW COR OF SD			=	\$880.00		
*Pending as of: 5/5/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		• • • • • • •		
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
Scott T Doherty	RIVERWOOD PARK LOT 9	Flow Valve		1,440.00	\$1,440.00	05-28-23-44-0181	
Jeffrey R Doherty		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
17167 Fairmont Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Farmington MN 55024-8850		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*2173 ST CLAIR AVE				=	\$1,600.00		
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
*Pending as of: 5/5/2014							
1 chang as or. 5/5/2014	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	ROSEDALE PARK EX AVE AND	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	04-28-23-31-0011	
William I Fine Trustee	ALLEY LOT 15 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
80 8th St S Ste 1916		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Minneapolis MN 55402-2111		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*1884 SUMMIT AVE				=	\$880.00		
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		2000.00		
*Pending as of: 5/5/2014		1.2.					
1 chang as 01. 5/5/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **						

9:03:58 5/8/2014	Public Improvement Assessment R		roject: FV1402 Assm esolution #:	t: 148901	Manager: TJT	Pa
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 28	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	34-29-23-12-0147
1291 Van Buren Ave	BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55104-2017		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1291 VAN BUREN AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 4				=	\$880.00	
*Pending as of: 5/5/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	SWEENEY'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	07-28-22-34-0117
8480 Stagecoach Cir	PAULLOT 10 BLK 5	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	0. 20 22 01 011
Frederick MD 21701-4747		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*301 WYOMING ST W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2				=	\$880.00	
*Pending as of: 5/5/2014		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	**			
1 chung us of. 5/5/2014	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total Flow Valve: Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$5,040.00					
	\$720.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$210.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$30.00					
Project Total:	\$6,000.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$6,000.00					
6 Parcel(s)						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)